
  

 
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES  
September 2023 – July 2024 

 
   

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 

Monday 4th & Tuesday 5th September   INSET DAYS – school closed to children 
 
Wednesday 6th September    Children back to school   
 
HALF TERM      23rd October – 27th October 
 
Monday 30th October               Children back to school 
 
Thursday 21st December    Last day of term – school closes at 1.30pm 
 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY                                  
 
SPRING TERM 2024 
 

Monday 8th January      INSET DAY – school closed to children 
 
Tuesday 9th  January                                    Children back to school 
 
HALF TERM     12th – 16th February 
 
Monday 19th February    Children back to school 
 
Thursday 28th March               Last day of term – school closes at 1.30pm 
 
 

EASTER HOLIDAY                                        
 

 
SUMMER TERM 2024 
 

Monday 15th April    Children back to school  
 
Monday 6th May                                             MAY BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
HALF TERM     27th May – 31st May 
 
Monday 3rd June    Children back to school 
 
Monday 17th June                                           INSET DAY – school closed to children 
 
Tuesday 23rd July    Last day of term – school closes at 1.30pm 
 
Wednesay 24th July                                        INSET DAY – school closed to children 
 
 

 
 
 

Please remember that all holidays and leave should be taken 
during the official school holidays and not during term time. 

Thank you for your continued support 


